

## Tomada de Preços nº 07/2014

ITEM	QUANTIDADE	DESCRIÇÃO	Menor Preço	TOTAL	LINO MARCO	MARCA	SIRLENE MED	MARCA	ANTÔNIO MA	MARCA	BJR	MARCA	DANIEL TIAG	MARCA	JC MADEIRAS	MARCA	ZC MATERIAIS	MARCA	GUSTAVO ZO	MARCA	COMERCIAL	MARCA	RIGON & BOF	MARCA
1	200	M³ de areia média.	145,00	29000,00	-	-	146,00D	REALSU	-	-	-	-	150,00	-	-	-	163,90	REALSU	-	-	165,00	ANTA CRU	145,00	Wega
2	50	M³ de areia média.	145,00	7250,00	-	-	146,00D	REALSU	-	-	-	-	150,00	-	-	-	163,90	REALSU	-	-	165,00	ANTA CRU	145,00	Wega
3	25	M³ Brita N° 01	48,90	1222,50	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	57,90	NDREO	-	-	80,00	ANTA CRU	48,90	edr. Vac
4	25	Unidades Adaptador de	0,30	7,50	-	-	0,50	KRONA	0,30	plastubos	-	-	0,40	Plastilit	-	-	0,54	TIGRE	0,30D	ASTUBC	0,50	LASTUBC	0,60	Amancc
5	25	Unidades Assento	8,45	211,25	-	-	16,50	DURIN	11,20	alumasa	13,78	HERC	14,00	Alumasa	-	-	12,13	DURIN	8,45	ESAF	10,16	METASUL	17,48	Astra
6	2000	M² Assoalho de pinus 1ª	13,30	26600,00	-	-	-	-	-	-	13,30	KELLEF	13,80	-	13,95	MADEIR	17,49	ICHELC	-	-	19,37	LK	-	-
7	300	Unidades Barrotes de	19,50	5850,00	-	-	-	-	-	-	23,00	PICOLI	19,50	-	23,95	MADEIR	26,28	ICHELC	-	-	30,37	LK	-	-
8	2000	Unidades Caibros de	5,00	10000,00	-	-	-	-	-	-	5,90	PICOLI	5,00	-	5,95	MADEIR	6,69	CHEEL	-	-	7,08	LK	-	-
9	25	Unidades Caixa 15 x 15x	7,75	193,75	-	-	14,50	HERC	11,00	herc	15,90	PLASTI	12,00	Plastilit	-	-	12,13	HERC	7,75	ASTUBC	8,35	LASTUBC	20,00	Amancc
10	25	Unidades Caixa	12,25	306,25	-	-	21,50	CIPLA	16,00	metasul	19,00	LUMAS	15,00	alumasa	-	-	18,53	CIPLA	12,25	ESAF	15,67	METASUL	21,55	Astra
11	100	Sacos c/ 20kg Cal	7,72	772,00	-	-	8,10	TANCAL	-	-	8,48	IO BRA	8,00	tabranca	-	-	8,00	TANCAI	8,55	ERTO BAF	7,72	PROCAL	7,98	Tancal
12	200	Mts Cano 25mm PVC	1,59	318,00	-	-	1,90	KRONA	2,00	krona	1,90	PLASTI	1,65	Plastilit	-	-	1,74	UBOZA	1,59	ASTUBC	1,66	LASTUBC	2,54	Amancc
13	100	Mts Canos 40mm leve	2,14	214,00	-	-	2,50	KRONA	2,33	plastubos	2,50	PLASTI	2,50	Plastilit	-	-	2,14	TIGRE	2,15	ASTUBC	2,34	LASTUBC	3,61	Amancc
14	100	Mts Canos 50mm leve	3,99	399,00	-	-	4,50	KRONA	4,41	plastubos	4,20	PLASTI	4,15	Plastilit	-	-	4,20	TIGRE	3,99	ASTUBC	4,31	LASTUBC	6,43	Amancc
15	25	Unidades Canos para	5,79	144,75	-	-	7,50	KRONA	6,13	cardinali	7,30	PLASTI	-	Plastilit	-	-	7,17	PLENA	5,79	ESAF	8,22	NACIONA	13,17	Astra
16	500	Mts Cepos de eucalipto	20,00	10000,00	-	-	-	-	-	-	27,00	OREST	20,00	-	-	-	22,95	ORTOLC	-	-	-	-	-	-
17	150	Sacos c/ 50kg Cimento	22,75	3412,50	-	-	22,75	UPREM	-	-	-	-	24,00	Supremo	-	-	23,80	UPREM	-	-	24,90	SUPREM	23,61	Suprem
18	25	Unidades Colunas louça	33,00	825,00	-	-	40,90	DECA	-	-	39,00	DECA	37,00	Deca	-	-	33,00	DECA	43,90	LOGASA	38,51	FIORI	44,83	Hervy
19	350	Unidades Cumeeiras de	13,90	4865,00	-	-	13,90	ANDRES	-	-	24,50	JPERAC	16,75	Boffi	-	-	17,85	EUROT	-	-	29,14	RASTELH	-	-
20	50	Unidades Engate flexível	1,70	85,00	-	-	2,50	KRONA	1,70	alumasa	4,50	PLASTI	4,00	Plastilit	-	-	3,51	PLENA	1,85	ASTUBC	2,50	LASTUBC	3,33	Astra
21	25	Unidades Espude p/	0,80	20,00	-	-	1,90	DURIN	0,80	plabohrn	-	-	1,70	conflex	-	-	1,60	CIPLA	1,00	BORMAQ	1,80	NACIONA	-	-
22	2000	M² Forro de pinus 1ª	6,50	13000,00	-	-	-	-	-	-	6,50	KELLEF	7,25	-	6,95	MADEIR	8,77	ICHELC	-	-	9,14	LK	-	-
23	2000	Unidades Guias de pinus	9,70	19400,00	-	-	-	-	-	-	11,80	PICOLI	9,70	-	11,95	MADEIR	12,60	ICHELC	-	-	15,18	LK	-	-
24	100	Unidades Janelas	143,00	14300,00	-	-	-	-	-	-	143,00	JULIANA	145,00	ouro	-	-	193,70	OCHET	-	-	-	-	-	-
25	100	Unidades Janelas	175,00	17500,00	-	-	-	-	-	-	186,00	JULIANA	175,00	ouro	-	-	251,90	OCHET	-	-	-	-	-	-
26	25	Unidades Joelho 40mm	0,45	11,25	-	-	0,50	KRONA	0,60	cardinali	1,40	PLASTI	0,50	Plastilit	-	-	1,18	TIGRE	0,45	ASTUBC	1,74	LASTUBC	1,19	Amancc
27	25	Unidades Joelho 50mm	0,95	23,75	-	-	1,05	KRONA	1,00	cardinali	1,90	PLASTI	1,05	Plastilit	-	-	1,67	TIGRE	0,95	ASTUBC	1,61	LASTUBC	1,65	Amancc
28	100	Unidades Joelho 100mm	2,20	220,00	-	-	2,60	KRONA	2,20	cardinali	3,30	PLASTI	2,40	Plastilit	-	-	3,10	UBOZA	2,25	ASTUBC	2,38	LASTUBC	5,18	Amancc
29	125	Unidades Joelho 25mm	0,30	37,50	-	-	0,50	KRONA	0,40	cardinali	9,00	PLASTI	0,40	Plastilit	-	-	0,55	TIGRE	0,30	ASTUBC	0,50	LASTUBC	0,53	Amancc
30	100	Unidades Joelhos 25mm	1,50	150,00	-	-	2,30	KRONA	2,00	cardinali	2,90	PLASTI	2,20	Plastilit	-	-	4,00	TIGRE	1,60	ASTUBC	2,00	LASTUBC	1,50	Amancc
31	25	Unidades Lavatório	46,85	1171,25	-	-	58,90	DECA	-	-	57,00	DECA	-	deca	-	-	49,00	DECA	53,20	LOGASA	48,99	FIORI	46,85	Hervy
32	25	Unidades Luva 25mm x	0,90	22,50	-	-	2,50	KRONA	2,20	cardinali	2,90	PLASTI	2,20	Plastilit	-	-	4,50	TIGRE	1,69	ASTUBC	2,10	LASTUBC	0,90	Amancc
33	50	Jogos Marco com	24,00	1200,00	-	-	-	-	-	-	24,00	UAREZ	26,00	-	-	-	48,00	BIAZUS	-	-	-	-	-	-
34	4000	M² Paredes de pinus 1ª	13,80	55200,00	-	-	-	-	-	-	13,90	KELLEF	13,80	-	13,95	MADEIR	17,49	CHEEL	-	-	18,26	LK	-	-
35	100	Unidades Portas	103,00	10300,00	-	-	-	-	-	-	143,00	JULIANA	103,00	ouro	-	-	238,00	OCHET	-	-	-	-	-	-
36	250	Kg Prego telheiro	6,25	1562,50	-	-	10,90	CASAFEF	8,50	pl viei alm	12,00	LG	10,40	JR	11,90	MADEIR	9,99	BERDAI	6,25	ALÚRGIC	11,93	GERDAU	11,95	Casafer
37	300	Kg Prego c/ cabeça 17 x	6,50	1950,00	-	-	6,90	GERDAU	6,50	belgo	6,90	BERDAI	6,60	BELGO	6,75	MADEIR	6,80	BERDAI	6,85	GERDAU	6,89	GERDAU	7,31	Gerdau
38	200	Kg Prego com cabeça 19	6,40	1280,00	-	-	6,90	GERDAU	6,40	belgo	6,90	BERDAI	6,50	BELGO	6,75	MADEIR	6,40D	BERDAI	6,55	GERDAU	6,89	GERDAU	6,98	Gerdau
39	300	Kg Prego c/ cabeça 16 x	6,90	2070,00	-	-	6,90	GERDAU	6,90D	belgo	7,50	BERDAI	7,10	BELGO	7,49	MADEIR	7,40	BERDAI	7,15	GERDAU	7,72	GERDAU	7,58	Gerdau
40	25	Unidades Registro de	15,18	379,50	-	-	25,50	MEBER	27,86	delta	28,00	AGUIA	27,30	Higiban	-	-	22,60	MEBER	24,95	ETAIS LEA	15,18	NACIONA	52,45	Meber
41	2000	Unidades Ripas de pinus	2,30	4600,00	-	-	-	-	-	-	4,00	PICOLI	2,30	-	2,95	MADEIR	3,55	CHEEL	-	-	3,54	LK	-	-
42	125	Unidades Te 25 mm	0,39	48,75	-	-	0,50	KRONA	0,45	cardinali	9,00	PLASTI	0,60	Plastilit	-	-	0,89	TIGRE	0,39	ASTUBC	0,50	LASTUBC	0,72	Amancc
43	25	Unidades Te Esgoto de	4,95	123,75	-	-	6,20	KRONA	5,50	cardinali	7,90	PLASTI	5,25	Plastilit	-	-	8,80	TIGRE	4,95	ASTUBC	5,50	LASTUBC	8,98	Amancc
44	3000	Unidades Telha fibro	5,98	17940,00	-	-	6,05	MBRALI	-	-	6,80	JSD	6,20	MULTILIT	7,00	MADEIR	6,46	ISDRA	6,59	MBRALIT	6,99	MULTILIT	5,98	Imbralit
45	20000	Unidades Tijolo Seis	0,41	8200,00	0,41	D MARC	0,47	RENZEI	-	-	0,44	ROQUE	0,43	FORTE	-	-	0,47	PINTO	-	-	0,46	FELISBINC	0,48	onstrula
46	25	Unidades Torneiras	5,25	131,25	-	-	7,50	HERC	6,16	herc	10,00	HERC	7,50	HERK	-	-	6,22	HERC	5,25	HERC	7,28	HERC	5,82	Herc
47	15	Unidades Tubos cola p/	2,10	31,50	-	-	3,50	KRONA	2,60	cardinali	13,00	PLASTI	10,00	Plastilit	-	-	10,00	TIGRE	2,10	ASTUBC	6,59	LASTUBC	4,12	Amancc
48	25	Unidades Tubo descarga	5,79	144,75	-	-	7,50	KRONA	6,00	cardinali	9,00	PLASTI	10,00	Plastilit	-	-	8,77	PLENA	5,79	ESAF	14,81	NACIONA	13,17	Astra
49	300	Mts Tubo esgoto 100mm	5,29	1587,00	-	-	6,30	KRONA	6,10	plastubos	6,50	PLASTI	5,50	Plastilit	-	-	7,00	UBOZA	5,29	ASTUBC	6,13	LASTUBC	8,88	Amancc
50	25	Unidades Válvula p/	2,20	55,00	-	-	2,80	KRONA	2,80	aman	3,90	PLASTI	3,50	Plastilit	-	-	2,20	CIPLA	2,25	ASTRA	4,14	NACIONA	2,69	Herc
51	25	Unidades Vaso sanitário	80,00	2000,00	-	-	99,90	DECA	-	-	94,80	DECA	90,00	Deca	-	-	80,00	DECA	82,75	LOGASA	90,95	FIORI	108,77	Hervy
52	3000	Unidades de Telha fibro	9,85	29550,00	-	-	9,85	MBRALI	-	-	9,89	SDRALI	9,90	MULTILIT	10,33	MADEIR	10,28	ISDRA	10,49	MBRALIT	11,73	MULTILIT	9,95	Imbralit